American Crow
American Goldfinch
American Kestrel
American Robin

Anna's Hummingbird
Band-tailed Pigeon
Barn Swallow

Bewick's Wren
Black-capped Chickadee
Black-headed Grosbeak

Black-throated Gray Warbler

Brewer's Blackbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
Bullock's Oriole

Bushtit

California Scrub-Jay
Canada Goose

Cedar Waxwing
Chestnut-backed Chickadee
Cliff Swallow

Common Yellowthroat
Cooper's Hawk
Dark-eyed Junco

Downy Woodpecker
Eurasian Collared-Dove
European Starling
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Great Horned Owl

Hairy Woodpecker
House Finch

Killdeer

Lazuli Bunting

Lesser Goldfinch
Lincoln's Sparrow
MacGillivray's Warbler
Mallard

Mourning Dove
Northern Flicker
Northern Harrier
Olive-sided Flycatcher
Orange-crowned Warbler
Osprey

Pacific Wren
Pacific-slope Flycatcher
Purple Finch
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Red-tailed Hawk

Rock Pigeon (Feral Pigeon)
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Rufous Hummingbird
Savannah Sparrow
Song Sparrow

Spotted Towhee
Steller's Jay

Swainson's Thrush
Townsend's Warbler
Tree Swallow

Turkey Vulture

Vaux's Swift
Violet-green Swallow
Warbling Vireo
Western Bluebird
Western Kingbird
Western Meadowlark
Western Tanager
Western Wood-Pewee
White-crowned Sparrow
Willow Flycatcher
Wilson's Warbler
Yellow Warbler
Yellow-breasted Chat
Yellow-rumped Warbler

Total Species Observed --------------------

75

88
31
24
16
13
13

11

11

18

43

38

27
21

10
31

N R, O L WN

157
42
50
23

74

13

112
44

11

23

NN

N NN~ B

47

39

[EY

49
50

19
25

57
78
44

11
12

26

22

86
24

81

20

15

14

40

20

10
15

26

© Uk R R OR

135

12
29
14

23
62

AR INSDW

w

11

22

43

42
70

19
20

AN DNDN

265
26
27

10
17

WN -

1

Total Birds Counted

14

55

13

25

12

37

14

34

15
18

170
37

NN WERLR R BNPRE

114
47
28

428

125
27
169
13
62
32

20

10
22

78
14

163

174

12

16

35

162
162

89
126

784
195
159




