PBNP GRASSLAND BIRD SURVEY DATA 2019						
Species	Meadowland	Mountain View	Pipeline	Reservoir	Summit	Total
American Crow	75	2	22	1	14	114
American Goldfinch	6	13		22	6	47
American Kestrel	3	5	7	4	9	28
American Robin	88	112	86	87	55	428
Anna's Hummingbird	31	44	24	13	13	125
Band-tailed Pigeon	24		2	1		27
Barn Swallow	16	11	81	36	25	169
Bewick's Wren	3	3	4	3		13
Black-capped Chickadee	13	23	20	4	2	62
Black-headed Grosbeak	13	7	6	4	2	32
Black-throated Gray Warbler	4	2	1	2		9
Brewer's Blackbird				1	2	3
Brown-headed Cowbird	11	4		4	1	20
Bullock's Oriole		1				1
Bushtit		7	2		1	10
California Scrub-Jay	11	2	3	3	3	22
Canada Goose		2		3	3	8
Cedar Waxwing	18	22	15	11	12	78
Chestnut-backed Chickadee	3	2	1		8	14
Cliff Swallow			1			1
Common Yellowthroat	43	47	14	22	37	163
Cooper's Hawk					1	1
Dark-eyed Junco	38	39	40	43	14	174
Downy Woodpecker	2	3				5
Eurasian Collared-Dove	1	1			1	3
European Starling		4	4	4		12
Golden-crowned Kinglet	5				3	8
Golden-crowned Sparrow	2	4		10		16
Great Horned Owl			5			5
Hairy Woodpecker				3		3
House Finch	8	3	20	4		35
Killdeer	1	1		5		7
Lazuli Bunting	27	49	10	42	34	162
Lesser Goldfinch	21	50	15	70	6	162
Lincoln's Sparrow					1	1
MacGillivray's Warbler	3					3
Mallard		2	2	2	3	9
Mourning Dove	10	19	26	19	15	89
Northern Flicker	31	25	32	20	18	126
Northern Harrier	1	1			2	4
Olive-sided Flycatcher			1			1
Orange-crowned Warbler	19	8	6	2		35
Osprey			1			1
Pacific Wren	2		1	2	7	12
Pacific-slope Flycatcher	3		1	2		6
Purple Finch	1	4	5	2		8
Red-breasted Nuthatch	6	1	9	6	1	23
Red-breasted Sapsucker	1					1
Red-tailed Hawk	2			3	4	9
Rock Pigeon (Feral Pigeon)	0	1	2	2		1
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	8	3	3	2	1	16
Rufous Hummingbird Savannah Sparrow	157	57	135	265	1 170	784
Song Sparrow	42	78	135	265	37	195
Spotted Towhee	50		29	26		195
Steller's Jay	23	44 5	14	3	9 5	50
Swainson's Thrush	1	J	14	3	J	1
Townsend's Warbler		1		1		2
Tree Swallow		1		т	1	1
Turkey Vulture					2	2
Vaux's Swift	5	5	23	10	4	47
Violet-green Swallow	12	4	62	17	1	96
Warbling Vireo	17	2	2	1/	1	22
Western Bluebird	1/	L			3	3
Western Kingbird	1	2	1	2	2	8
Western Meadowlark	1		-	<u> </u>	2	3
Western Tanager	3		1			4
Western Wood-Pewee	1	1	-	1		3
White-crowned Sparrow	4	3	5	7	1	20
Willow Flycatcher	17	11	3	2	4	37
Wilson's Warbler	9	12	2	3	•	26
Yellow Warbler		2				2
Yellow-breasted Chat	2	1		1	1	5
Yellow-rumped Warbler	3	26	2	1		32
					,	
Total Species Observed	74		Tota	al Rirds Counted -		2 215

Total Species Observed ----- 74 Total Birds Counted ----- 3,815